PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Must not be disposed of in household waste.
SIRO Beschläge- und
Metallwarenfabrik
Spielfeldstraße 12
4452 Ternberg, Austria
Tel . +43 (0)7256.6020.0
Fax . +43 (0)7256.8932
E-Mail office@siro.at
Web . www.siro-light.at
© 2023 All rights
reserved.
PRODUCT FEATURES
	» Express connection technology
	» MONO connection cable with 500 mm cable length with SIRO
MONO connector
	» Solderless connection concept
	» 2-pole round cable (black / red) 22 AWG
	» suitable for 5 mm wide mono LED strips
	» Connection with LED stripes by simple locking system
	» Packaging unit: 5 pieces
LED Cable
DIMENSIONS
	» Dimensions (LxBxH):........................................... 15 x 6.5 x 3.3 mm
	» Cable lenght:.....................................................            500 mm
	» Pin Gap:..............................................................             4,2 mm
	» LED stripe width:.................................................                5 mm
	» LED stripe thickness:...........................................  0.25~0.35 mm
SL-CLIP2S-DB500S-V5
connection cable
TECHNICAL DATA
	» Rated Current:...................................................     3 A
	» AWG:...................................................................   22 AWG
	» IP..........................................................................   20
	» Operating Temperature:................................... -10 ~ 45 C
SAFETY AND INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS